25-Sep-21
25-Sep-21
25-Sep-21
25-Sep-21
25-Sep-21
26-Sep-21
26-Sep-21
26-Sep-21
26-Sep-21
26-Sep-21
11-Sep-21
11-Sep-21
04-Sep-21
11-Sep-21
11-Sep-21
04-Sep-21
11-Sep-21
11-Sep-21
11-Sep-21
25-Sep-21
25-Sep-21
25-Sep-21
25-Sep-21
04-Sep-21
12-Sep-21
25-Sep-21
26-Sep-21
25-Sep-21
25-Sep-21
18-Sep-21
04-Sep-21
18-Sep-21
18-Sep-21
25-Sep-21
25-Sep-21
11-Sep-21
11-Sep-21
11-Sep-21
04-Sep-21
26-Sep-21
26-Sep-21
25-Sep-21
25-Sep-21

Sep 21

Type

SGS 2-33
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-33
SGS 1-26
SGS 1-26
Grob 104
SGS 1-26
SGS 2-33
SGS 1-26
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-33
LS-3a
LS-3a
LS-3a
LS-3a
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-32
SGS 2-32
SGS 2-32
SGS 2-32
SGS 2-32
SGS 2-32
SGS 1-26
SGS 1-26
SGS 1-26
SGS 2-33
SGS 1-26
SGS 2-32
SGS 1-26
SGS 1-26

Reg

N33923
N33923
N33923
N33923
N33923
N33923
N33923
N33923
N33923
N33923
N7712S
N7712S
N16UF
N7712S
N33923
N7712S
N33923
N33923
N33923
N33923
N33923
N33923
N33923
N624BG
N624BG
N624BG
N624BG
N33923
N33923
NO864E
NO864E
NO864E
NO864E
NO864E
NO864E
N7712S
N7712S
N7712S
N33923
N7712S
NO864E
N7712S
N7712S

PIC / Student

Amar, Farida
Amar, Farida
Amar, Farida
Amar, Farida
Amar, Farida
Amar, Farida
Amar, Farida
Amar, Farida
Amar, Farida
Amar, Farida
Baker, Matt
Baker, Matt
Brandt, Rob
Dobbins, John
Graham, Scott
Keltie, Steve
Keltie, Steve
Keltie, Steve
Keltie, Steve
Keltie, Steve
Keltie, Steve
Keltie, Steve
Keltie, Steve
Madson, Jim
Madson, Jim
Madson, Jim
Madson, Jim
Mitchell, Jamie
Mitchell, Jamie
Payne, Steve
Ramsay, Brian
Ramsay, Brian
Ramsay, Brian
Redweik, Peter
Redweik, Peter
Rinne, Rob
Rinne, Rob
Rinne, Rob

Schlieper, Trevor
Stradtman, Dalton

Wang, Charles

Wichmann, Greg
Wichmann, Greg

Pax / Instructor

Brandt, Rob
Brandt, Rob
Brandt, Rob
Brandt, Rob
Brandt, Rob
Graham, Scott
Graham, Scott
Graham, Scott
Graham, Scott
Graham, Scott

Brandt, Rob
Brandt, Rob
Brandt, Rob
Brandt, Rob

Brandt, Rob
Brandt, Rob
Will, Eric
Graham, Scott
Graham, Scott
Graham, Scott
Brandt, Rob
Brandt, Rob

Graham, Scott

Graham, Scott

Takeoff
Time

14:18
14:52
15:37
15:47
15:54
14:03
14:32
14:40
15:22
15:32
11:48
12:45
13:37
14:47
14:07
14:55
12:00
12:10
12:20
11:15
11:32
11:53
12:00
13:54

13:40
13:34
9:53

10:13
15:16
11:34
13:52
14:27
12:49
13:12
13:23
13:31
13:40
14:09
13:47
11:51
14:36
15:20

Release
Height

3.0
3.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
3.0
1.0
3.5
1.0
1.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
3.1
3.1
1.0
1.0
3.0
3.0
25
1.0
1.0
2.2
2.7
2.5
2.7
3.1
3.0
4.5
3.2
3.4
3.7
2.7
1.0
1.0
1.0
3.0
3.9
2.6
3.7
2.0
2.2

Land
Time

14:47
15:11
15:42
15:52
15:59
14:24
14:36
15:18
15:27
15:37
12:48
13:15
15:55
14:57
15:32
16:00
12:05
12:15
13:00
11:27
11:47
11:58
12:05
15:57

16:01
15:49
10:08
10:26
16:32
11:53
14:15
14:59
13:04
13:17
13:28
13:36
14:39
14:24
15:46
12:13
15:01
15:32

0:29
0:19
0:05
0:05
0:05
0:21
0:04
0:38
0:05
0:05
1:00
0:30
2:18
0:10
1:25
1:05
0:05
0:05
0:40
0:12
0:15
0:05
0:05
2:03

2:21
2:15
0:15
0:13
1:16
0:19
0:23
0:32
0:15
0:05
0:05
0:05
0:59
0:15
1:59
0:22
0:25
0:12



